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FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST
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] / 4
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Time pump started ij’ Pump.mg rate O Grr—
Total time /5# . to reach pumping water level & ft. below M.P.
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-1771  FAX: (410)313-2648

NOTE: The installer is responsthle for vequesting an inspection prioy to 9 am on the day of the deslved
inspection, No worlc s to be covered until spproved by the Health Deprrtment. Al insiallations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (VD Weli

Canstruction Regulations). gqugssgag of o complete form fs vequived prior to Use and Occupaney approyval.
Company Name; D} 3: \Am)’h "y 2/\«1 Cé‘(iephtme# Z / g 8 -40 (JCI

Address: D3 orh <t pqgd
Vi LY A I T LX)

{Must eivele gm%?émmumﬁér\ Liceused Well Deilfer )
Liceuse # and nome-ofindividual responsible for the field installation: .
Nrwe (Print); Daan AN License#__2 ¢ {1l

*A Heensed Individusl must perform the actual Installation. Appreatices must be under the supervision of a
Heonsed Journcyman or master plinber, pump Installer or well dellier. Licenses may be subjected to ficld
verification, Unlicensed individuals inay be reported to the appropeiate Hccnsln&s}gemy.

Name of Property Owner: 0= Telephone #: 4 {0~ Y Ju- 0427}

Subdivision: _4/alnf o reit s lot# _JO WellTag i HO -257. 7 292

Site Address: frioty b Hews JSal
% (f-’!v«‘e?-{. 1Ly ;M(f ﬂ/d Z‘f

Licensed Well Pump Installer

I, 1 ~ Pitless Adanter 34 lecivle
Muke:  FMye-r . Make: Auferst zn frsby  Twe plece walertight cap: _y/rJ
Model #: 25732~ 1 L8 tay -4-.  Modelfi; ra’ d L Screened, vented well cap: g/}
Pump Copacity 7 1 GPM Depth; (36" min)  Cap secured to casing: 77y
Well Yiekl: Ve GPM NSFAWSC apprcved _;/_{) Conduit min 18 B.G.__ o)

Depth of well encountered af time of puinp installation:_yga o (feet) Conduit secured to well edp: rm
If paap capacity exceeds well yield, n low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17,

Tosque arrestors, Coble guards, or other aceepiable method used- Must cirele one

Safety vope, If used, attached to brass rope adapter or ofher accepiable method inside of w i
Bining o house House Connection ' _
Type: < by Pl ki PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil ot wall pevetration:__¢/¢/
PSL {160 psi min) Length of sleeve(s minlmim fiom foundution),__/g 4

Deptiiof supply tine: ¢4 (36" min)  Slecve scaled properly, /23

The water supply line s requived to be at least ten fee? from the septic fank, pump chamber, sewnge piping,
distribution box, dralnfields, and scwnge reserve aven, If this ennngf be accomplished, contact this office for

apprmai riof oin taliation. / .
/ ‘ _.,%7% £ 2eli-

ngnumre of company reprcscntatxve responsible for instatlation date

i o £3 {13 {3 .

Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved: Inspector:
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36" below grade

Twao piece cap installed and attached to cosing securely

Elec, condult extends nt Jeast 18" below grade/atiached 1o cap properly

Sately rope not outside of well cap/easing

Correct well tag sttached properly and cesing 8 above finished grade

Water supply line sleeved adequately at honse connection

Adequate grout observed below pitfess adapter .



http:Sf:cnrc.lv

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval.

Company Name: : Telephone #:
Address:
(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of individual responsibie for the field installation:
Name (Print): License#

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency.

Name of Property Owner: Telephone #:

Subdivision: Lot#: 10 WellTag#:HO-935 - 1321
Site Address: V2304 Nty Tree L

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: Make: Two piece watertight cap:

Model #: Model#: Screened, vented well cap:

Pump Capacity GPM Depth: (36" min)  Cap secured to casing:

Well Yield: GPM NSF/WSC approved: ~ Conduit min 18” B.G.:

Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used— Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing

Piping to house House Connection

Type: PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:
PSI: (160 psi min) Approximate length of sleeve:

Depth of supply line: (36" min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly:

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
approval prior to installation.

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date

For Health Department Use Only — Not to be completed by Installer

Date Insp. Requested:  +/27/\5  Date Insp. Approved: _4/12 115 Inspector: _ 5C

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36” below grade VA
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely /
Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below grade/attached to cap properly |~
Safety rope not seen outside of well cap/casing
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8” above finished grade v
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection v
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter /
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' 1413 Old Taneytown Rd Weslminster, MD

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Labaratorv 1D #: 104938 Account f: 4035
Reference: Walnut Creek Lot 10 Companv: Trinity Quality Homes, Inc.
Location: 12304 Autumn Trec Lane Requested Bv:  Michael Pfau
Clarksville, MD 21029 Sonrce: Well Water

Date/ Time Collected: 12/28/2015 1400 Site: Pressure Tank
Date/Time Rec'd: 12/28/2015 1530 Treatment: None
Cllorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 75
"Collected By: C. Mooshian 7268CM Well #: HO-95-1392

PARAMETERS -  RESULTS UNITS . 'REFERENCE. METHOD - = DATE/TIME/ANALYST :
Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <1.0 MPN/ 100ml <10 SM18 9223 12/29/2015 /0930 / CCH
Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/ 100 ml <l.0 'SMI8 9223 12/29/2015 /0930 / CCH
Nitrate 3.09 mg/L 10 601 12/29/2015 10945 / CRS
Turbidity 0,39 NTU <10 SNE8 2130B 12/29/2015 7/ 1035/ CRS
Sand NS mg/l, 35 Visual/Gravimetric  12/29/2015 /1035 /CRS
NOTES

1

mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)

2 MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.

3 NS = None Scen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L)

4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling,

6 ND:None Detected

7 pH & Chiorine level tested on site

8  Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy /7

Building Permit # : B13004392

Date Reported: 12/29/2015  Reviewed By: LA /L//(/\‘/

MD State Certification # 133
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e _ Bureau of Environmental Health

: 7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147
‘ (410) 313-2640 Fax (410)313-2648
Howard C ounty TDD (410) 313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Health Department website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

April 25, 2008

Heritage Realty & Land Development
15950 North Ave.

P.O. Box 482

Lisbon, Md 21765

RE: Walnut Creek, Lot#10 Autpmn 1 FES =0

Well Tag: HO-95-1392
To Whom It May Concern:

A sample was collected from a yield test March 26, 2008 and submitted to the
Department of Health and Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross
Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure
the total alpha and beta particle activity in a water supply. In turn, this can provide information
regarding naturally occurring radiation (i.e., Radionuclides) that may exist in your area of
development within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 6.0 + 2.0 picocuries/liter
(pCi/L); while the Gross Beta level was 7.0 £ 2.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was
below its maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was
below its target value of 50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4
millirems/year).

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply
appears safe for all uses. No additional testing for these parameters will be required to secure
the future Use & Occupancy. However, other standard (potability) testing will still be necessary.

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at
410-313-1773 if you have any further questions.

Sincerely,

Bert Nixon, Director,
Bureau of Environmental Health

cc: Barry Glotfelty, MDE Water Mgmt.
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